## 2025 Medicare Select rate sheet



Rates that **include** Medicare Part B deductible coverage for enrollees who were Medicare-eligible before 1/1/2020.

	Monthly		Quarterly		Annual	
Ages	Male	Female	Male	Female	Male	Female
Under 65	\$389	\$355	\$1,167	\$1,065	\$4,668	\$4,260
65-69	\$207	\$204	\$621	\$612	\$2,484	\$2,448
70-74	\$246	\$231	\$737	\$693	\$2,952	\$2,772
75-79	\$286	\$262	\$858	\$786	\$3,432	\$3,144
80-84	\$345	\$301	\$1,035	\$903	\$4,140	\$3,612
85+	\$396	\$366	\$1,188	\$1,098	\$4,752	\$4,392

Rates that **exclude** Medicare Part B deductible coverage for enrollees who became Medicare-eligible on or after 1/1/2020.

	Monthly		Quarterly		Annual	
Ages	Male	Female	Male	Female	Male	Female
Under 65	\$372	\$335	\$1,116	\$1,005	\$4,464	\$4,020
65-69	\$187	\$183	\$561	\$549	\$2,244	\$2,196
70-74	\$226	\$212	\$678	\$636	\$2,712	\$2,544
75-79	\$267	\$244	\$801	\$732	\$3,204	\$2,928
80-84	\$326	\$282	\$978	\$846	\$3,912	\$3,384
85+	\$376	\$347	\$1,128	\$1,041	\$4,512	\$4,164